
Memories in Tune

Location:
St Josephs Parish Hall

Hutton Avenue
Hartlepool
TS26 9PW

(Entrance via the main car park)

Thursday 24th April
2pm - 3:30pm 

We will be joined again by the
community dementia liaison

service - Janette McGuire and
Laura Greig

Thursday 15th May 
2pm - 3:30pm

Games for the brain with Kath
Carling

Wednesday 11th June 
10:30am-12noon

Advice@Hart will be joining us to
talk all about the service that they
offer and general benefit advice

and support

Location:
The Heathers, Heather Grove, 

TS24 8QZ

Let us entertain you on:

Wednesday 23rd April
1:30pm - 3pm

Singer - Howie Scarbrough

Wednesday 21st May 
Singer Mark Carter - 

Dementia Action Week special 
10:30am - 1pm - 

light lunch provided, 
ticket only

£2.50 per person

Wednesday 18th June -
Chris Gilfoyle - 1:30pm - 3pm

 

Location:
The Bridge, Greenbank, Waldon

Street, TS24 7QS

THE BR IDGE  EVENTS APRIL-
JUNE 25

Coffee & Catch Ups

Dementia Awareness
Sessions

An Alzheimer's society initiative to
understand Dementia and how it
can affect someone. The sessions
are between 45mins to 1 hour and
give you a brief overview of what

dementia is and how you can help
people live well with dementia.

 
(Please note we advise these session can
be emotive so not appropriate for those

living with dementia) 

Awareness Sessions:
Thursday 10th April  

2-3pm
Tuesday 20th May 

2-3pm
Monday 2nd June
 10:30-11:30am

Location:
The Bridge, Greenbank,

Waldon Street, TS24 7QS

Carers Education 
Sessions

Come along to The Bridge to
enjoy a cuppa and a fun quiz:

Tuesday 15th April - 
Easter Theme-  2-3pm

Thursday 8th May 
 80th VE Day Celebration joined

by Heugh Battery 2-3:30pm

Thursday 22nd May -
Celebration for Dementia

Action Week 2-3pm

Tuesday 24th June 
2pm - 3pm

Booking on all events is essential
please contact The Bridge on

 01429 868587
thebridge@thegreathamfoundation.org.uk

Carers Coffee Morning
Relaxed coffee morning just for

Carers of those living with
dementia:

Friday 11th April 
Friday 30th May
Friday 27th June

10:30am - 11:30am


